FACADE GREENING SYSTEM
GREENCABLE® HEAVY
The GREENCABLE HEAVY bracket system was specifically developed
for green facade that must meet the high structural demands of modern
ETICS facades. Due to the long cantilever, movements on the outer facade
surface must be reduced to zero. The type-specific structural analysis
ensures this and simultaneously determines the minimum number of
intermediate brackets to generate as few thermal bridges as possible.

also using horizontal bars and cross clamps. This allows not
only climbing plants but also so-called tendril climbers to be
attached to facades. Based on the desired growth height, wind
zone, or plant load class, the systems can be expanded with
intermediate brackets. Using the plant list in conjunction with
the wind zones, the necessary materials can be accurately
determined from the structural matrix and inserted into the
plan with just a few clicks.
Specification texts and CAD datasets are available for
download, and video-supported installation instructions
complete the service.
FACADE GREENING SYSTEM
FACADE GREENING SYSTEM
GREENCABLE® HEAVY
Item number W L a b x y S
G02-02-291 291 165 170 200 120 150 152
G02-02-365 365 205 170 200 120 150 152
G02-02-425 425 255 170 200 120 150 152
Item number W L a c x
G02-03-291 291 165 170 100 120
G02-03-365 365 185 170 100 120
G02-03-425 425 255 170 100 120
Werkstoff 1.4301 Material AISI 304
W=291 (mm)
Basic wind speeds [m/s] 22,5 22,5 22,5 25,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 27,5 27,5
Plant load class 2 3 5 2 3 3 5 2 3